
ST BRENDAN BAPTISM CALENDAR  
July 2025 - June 2026 

 

BAPTISM PREPARATION CLASS BAPTISM 

Saturday, July 12 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, July 27, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, August 2 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, August 17, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, September 6 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, September 28, (IN MASS) 

Saturday, October 4 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, October 26, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, November 1 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, November 23, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, December 6 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

No baptisms in December. 

Saturday, January 3 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, January 25, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, February 7 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, February 22, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, March 7 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

No baptisms in March. 

No class in April Sunday, April 26, (IN MASS) 

Saturday, May 2 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, May 24, 1:30 pm 

Saturday, June 6 
8:30 am Mass, 9:30 am class 

Sunday, June 28, 1:30 pm 

 

  


